LW 465R

LW 480R

PART LIST



®
WORK:
T
[

S

PULLEY SYSTEM A

O PSA011  PULLEY
\ PSA012  WASHER
e PSA015 PSA013  SCREW
) PSA014  POSITION PIECE
e PSA015  FIXATION PLATE
\/ PSA012
~ @ PSA013
PSA014
< >
\ PSA012
- N\
PSA011 PSA013
PSB018 £
@
PULLEY SYSTEM B (9] Pseyt2
(FOR STARTING PROFILE) @ \
PSB018 3>~ PSB017
PSB011  PULLEY N \ g %
PSB012  WASHER \\ 2 |,
PSB013  SCREW el i \
~_ PSB017
PSB014  POSITION PIECE \ m
PSB015  FIXATION PLATE —\!
PSB016  NUT PSB015
PSB017  SCREW :
PSB018  NUT — @
PSB014 \
PSB012 PSBO016
N——

PSB011

PSB013
LW 465R/480R

PART LIST

PAGE 1




WORK: YY)

BEARING SET SYSTEM

LATERAL SYSTEM

LBS014
x2

LBS011 PLASTIC BEARING LBS012

LBS012 ALLEN SCREW X2

LBS013 WASHER
LBS014 WASHER

LBS015 AUTO-BLOCK NUT

FRONTAL SYSTEM

FBS015
x2

—
FBS014
x2

FBS011 PLASTIC BEARING
FBS012 ALLEN SCREW
FBS013 WASHER

FBS014 WASHER

FBS015 AUTO-BLOCK NUT

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 2




WORK: YY)

PROFILE INNER WEDGE

A SET B SET

. PWAO013 — \
PWB011
— N\
PWAO012

PWB012

PWB013
PWAO011 WEDGE PLATE PWB011 WEDGE PLATE
PWAO11 PwaA012  WASHER PWB012  WASHER
i PWA013  AUTO-BLOCK NUT PWB013  ALLEN SCREW

PWA014 SCREW

— N\
PWAO014

I )
T
iy

SAFETY TRIGGER SYSTEM

- N\
STS001

STS001 SAFETY PIN BLOCK
STS002 WASHER @ 12
STS003 WASHER @ 16

STS004 SCREW M8

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 3




CABLE CATCHER SET

CCsS001

WORK: YY)

CCS0016
CCS015
CCS013
CCSO011  “U” SHAPE PLATE CCS015  WASHER
CCS012  WASHER CCS016  ALLEN SCREW

CCsS013 AUTO-BLOCK NUT

CCso014 ALLEN SCREW

STOP PROFILE PIECE sPpo11

SPP012
SPP013
SPP014
- N\
\ SPP014
SPP011

SPP012

§ P012 X2 —
—
\/ SPP013 x2 SPPO13

RUBBER PIECE (Double)
WASHER
ALLEN SCREW

RUBBER PIECE (Simple)

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 4




WORK: YY)

FRONTAL AND REAR LEGS

—
RELO011
x2

—
FRLO11
X2
;
|
e ) ®

LEG STABILIZER LEG STABILIZER

P
11
|1

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 5




®
WORK:
T
[

S

LEGS TRANSPORT ENCLOSURE

LTEO014
)

LTEO1T  OUTRIGGER STORAGE P )
LTEO12  SCREW
LTEO13  WASHER

LTEO014 PRESSING SCREW

LTEO014

LTEO011
oS LEG STABILIZER

—

LES022 LES011 SCREWED BAR

LES012 WASHER

LES013 PLATE

LES014 WASHER

LES015 SCREW

LES016 SCREW

LES017 AUTO-BLOCK NUT

LES018 HANDLE

\ LES019 NUT

LES018 LES020 NUT
LES021 KNOB HANDLE
LES022 SCREW
) =\
LES019

LES015
LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 6




STARTING PROFILE SET

TN
14
0'

$
N
/

LW 465R/480R

FRONTAL VIEW

-0 90+

om0 8-

PART LIST

PAGE 7

WORK:

REAR VIEW
>
@

Q

O/E

Y

S

s




INTERMEDIATE PROFILE SET

LW 465R/480R PART LIST

PAGE 8

\

e/

T




FINAL PROFILE SET

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 9




WOR Q)

FORK CARRIER PROFILE

AN

FORK CARRIER SET

\ /
|:| e

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 10



FORK CARRIER PROFILE

LW 465R/480R PART LIST

WORK:

S



WORK: Y

<D
FORK CARRIER SET Lt
T
FCT013
X2 \
FCT012
X2
—
§> FCTO11 D>
P <> S
— 1 -
—
FCT015
X2
— —|
FCTO13A

FCT015A
%
— —\
FCT014B FCT013B
FCT014A \
FCT015B
FCTO014 DETENT SET FCTO015 SECURITY PIN FCTO16 SECURITY PIN
FCT014A PASSING SCREW M10 FCT015A  PASSING PIN FCT016A  PASSING PIN
FCT016B  SECURITY FORK

FCT0014B AUTO-BLOCK NUT M10 FCT015B  SECURITY FORK

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 12




MAST AND TRANSVERSAL BARS

WORK: YY)

TO MIAST
TRB013
—/ TRB012
TRB013 @ /
—/ TRB012 s
oy Y
X N\
— TRB011
0
TRB011
TRB010 TRB010
/4 @
@
/ )
W o
TRB014
% _
Q — TRB015
\@ E ' TRB014
N Il \
\% A TRBO15
TO TRANSVERSAL BARS
LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 13




MAST AND WINCH

@
@
@
é
@
WTMO010  WINCH
/ WTM011  SCREW
WTMO11 % 2 WTM012  WASHER
\@ WTM013  PRESSING SCREW

6. —
 WTMO010
WTMO012 \

2 WTMO013

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 14




(3

WORK:

BASE AND WHEELS SYSTEM

BWS014

MY

BWS014

BWS014

PAGE 15

PART LIST

LW 465R/480R



WORK: YY)

BASE AND WHEELS SYSTEM

BWS 011 BASE COMPLETE
BWS 015 LEVELER

] BWS 014  WHEEL SET
dll \

i BWS014A  WHEEL AND PLATE
BWS014B

BWS014B  ALLEN SCREW (4 pcs)

BWS 012 BASE/PROFILE FIXATION SET

BWS12A SCREW
BWS12B AUTO-BLOCK NUT

BWS12C WASHER

BWS12A

BWS 013 BASE/PROFILE FIXATION SET

BWS13A SCREW M8

BWS13B AUTO-BLOCK NUT

BWS13A

LW 465R/480R PART LIST PAGE 16




	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12
	Página 13
	Página 14
	Página 15
	Página 16
	Página 17

